DC/DC Converters
TEN 40WIN Series, 40 Watt
Features
◆	 Highest power density:
	 40 W in 1” x 2” x 0.4” package
◆	 Ultra wide 4:1 input range
◆	 Excellent efficiency up to 90 %

h= 11.0 (0.43) for 24 VDC output models
    10.2 (0.40) for other models
Order code:	 TEN HS6 for 24 VDC output models
	 TEN-HS4 for other models
	 (cont.: heat-sink, thermal pad, 2 clamps)
Material:	 Aluminum
Finish: 	 Anodic treatment (black)
Weight: 	 9 g (0.32oz) without converter
Thermal impedance after assembling:  10 K/W
H = 18.0 ( 0.71) for 24 VDC output model with TEN-HS6
H = 17.2 (0.68) for other models with TEN-HS4
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TRACO Power:
  TEN 40-4815WIN  TEN 40-4812WIN  TEN 40-2412WIN  TEN 40-4810WIN  TEN 40-2411WIN  TEN 40-2410WIN
TEN 40-4823WIN  TEN 40-4811WIN  TEN 40-2422WIN  TEN 40-4822WIN  TEN 40-2413WIN  TEN 40-4813WIN  TEN
40-2415WIN  TEN 40-2423WIN